

HD Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 202136904Z

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail: hdperfectautowork@gmail.com



HD PERFECT
AUTOWORK PTE LTD

DATE : 12.07.2022

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SLR6666C
MODEL : TOYOTA ALPHARD
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 08.07.2022
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 13:40HRS

TNGF3D14 508002905

XiaoChen.

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Dehd.</i>	1	\$ 2,402.40	\$ 2,402.40
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH <i>comhd</i>	1	\$ 516.10	\$ 516.10
3	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP HOUSING RH <i>comhd</i>	1	\$ 81.20	\$ 81.20
4	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER CHROME RH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 231.20	\$ 231.20
5	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER RH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 28.60	\$ 28.60
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 148.50	\$ 148.50
7	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Rit Dngd</i>	2	\$ 103.40	\$ 206.80
8	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 466.40	\$ 466.40
9	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>comhd</i>	1	\$ 99.30	\$ 99.30
10	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM COVER <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 155.80	\$ 155.80
11	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>1 piece dngd</i>	2	\$ 417.60	\$ 835.20
12	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>Men</i>	2	\$ 32.20	\$ 64.40
13	FRONT GRILLE C/W MOULDING <i>comhd</i>	1	\$ 2,354.01	\$ 2,354.01
14	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 1,673.50	\$ 1,673.50
15	FRONT GRILLE TOP RUBBER <i>3x4</i>	4	\$ 30.20	\$ 120.80
16	FRONT GRILLE SIDE MOULDING <i>Men</i>	2	\$ 251.50	\$ 503.00
17	HEADLAMP (LED) <i>lit RH</i>	2	\$ 3,796.90	\$ 7,593.80
18	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 1,561.20	\$ 1,561.20
19	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 248.50	\$ 248.50
20	WASHER TANK <i>Dehd</i>	1	\$ 487.60	\$ 487.60
21	FRONT FENDER RH <i>Backhd</i>	1	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 1,312.50
22	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 259.30	\$ 259.30
23	FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH RH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 123.20	\$ 123.20
24	FRONT FENDER SUPPORT BRACKET RH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 85.20	\$ 85.20

736.

335.

+

+

+

103.40

+

+

417.60 295

+

1748

+

+

3796.90

+

+

169.

1082

+

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLR6666C
 MODEL : TOYOTA ALPHARD
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 08.07.2022
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 13:40HRS

25	FRONT RADAR SENSOR RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,416.70	\$ 2,416.70	x
26	FRONT STEERING RACK & PINION <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,955.30	\$ 1,955.30	+
27	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 734.80	\$ 734.80	+
28	FRONT LOWER ARM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 815.30	\$ 815.30	513
29	FRONT STABILIZER BAR LINKAGE RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 165.20	\$ 165.20	+
30	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 519.10	\$ 519.10	+
31	FRONT WHEEL HUP C/W BEARING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 670.30	\$ 670.30	480

11016.40
 8262.30

TOTAL PRICE \$ 28,835.21
 LESS 25% \$ 7,208.80
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 21,626.41

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
2	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
3	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
4	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
5	FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH CLIP RH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
6	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
7	FRONT DOOR WRAPPING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	400
8	FRONT BUMPER WRAPPING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	400
9	FRONT FENDER WRAPPING RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	400
10	FRONT WHEEL TYRE RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	+
11	FRONT WHEEL SPORT RIM (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	580
12	COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	x
13	BRAKE OIL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	x

1970 TOTAL \$ 9,070.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	600
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	600
3	TURFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 250.00	30

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLR6666C
 MODEL : TOYOTA ALPHARD
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 08.07.2022
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 13:40HRS

5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	X
6	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 350.00	X.
7	REMOVE AND REFIX AND RESET FRONT SENSOR	\$ 80.00	50.
8	REMOVE, REFIX AND RESET FRONT RADAR SENSOR	\$ 800.00	X.
9	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 850.00	220
10	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMNET	\$ 120.00	80.
11	REMOVE AND REFIX POWER STEERING RACK AND PINION	\$ 380.00	X
12	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$ 200.00	X
13	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 280.00	X

TOTAL \$6,840.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 30,696.41
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 6,840.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 37,536.41

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

IRENE

SERVICE ADVISOR
 IRENE
 HP : 8297 9787

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Adrian Lij
 L/S 12/07/22
 05 Days.

total: 11872.30

L/S: 9.51K

9.51K